Fistreem MultiPure RO
Reverse Osmosis / DI Pure Water System
|  Combines reverse osmosis, filtration and ion
    exchange for great economy and high purity
|   Convenient and compact system incorporates
integral reservoir – no external  storage reservoir
required
|   Smart display panel indicates water purity,

should be specified separately.  Supplied complete with connection hoses, pre-filter, RO
membrane and deioniser cartridge. For use only on potable ( drinking ) water supplies.
Specifications and ordering information
Catalogue No Model No
Mains tap feed > 2 bar Tap feed models Nominal Output *
WDM120.ROM.9 MultiPure RO 6/60  6 lt/hr
WDM140.ROM.9 MultiPure RO 12/60 12 lt/hr
WDM180.ROM.9 MultiPure RO 24/60 24 lt/hr
Mains tap feed < 2 bar Boost pump models
WDM120.ROB.5 MultiPure RO 6/60  6 lt/hr
WDM140ROB.5 MultiPure RO 12/60 12 lt/hr
WDM180.ROB.5 MultiPure RO 24/60 24 lt/hr
All units are supplied complete with
membrane and filters
* based on feedwater at
25C 60 psi